Ordinance	Resolution Title
Number	
	A Resolution of the Village Council of the Village of Estero, Florida, Approving the First
	Budget Amendment for Fiscal Year 2021-2022 to Approve the use of Village Funds and
	to Recognize Increased Revenues for use in Capital Improvements and Debt Retirement; and Providing an Effective Date.
2022-09	Retrement, and Fronding an Ellective Date.
2022 05	A Resolution of the Village Council of the Village of Estero, Florida, Adopting the
	Capital Improvement Program for Fiscal Year 2022-2023; and Providing an Effective
2022-19	Date.
	A Resolution of the Village Council of the Village of Estero, Lee County, Florida,
	Adopting the Tentative Millage Rate and Tentative Levying of Ad Valorem Taxes for
	the Village of Estero, Lee County, Florida, for Fiscal Year 2022-2023; Establishing the
	Date, Time and Place for a Public Hearing to Adopt the Final Millage Rate and Final
	Levying of Ad Valorem Taxes for Fiscal Year 2022-2023; and Providing an Effective
2022-23	Date.
2022 25	A Resolution of the Village Council of the Village of Estero, Lee County, Florida,
	Adopting the Tentative Budget for Fiscal Year 2022-2023; and Providing an Effective
2022-24	Date.
	A Resolution of the Village Council of the Village of Estero, Lee County, Florida,
	Adopting the Final Millage Rate for the Levying of Ad Valorem Taxes for the Village of
	Estero, Lee County, Florida, for Fiscal Year 2022-2023; and Providing an Effective Date.
2022-27	
	A Resolution of the Village Council of the Village of Estero, Lee County, Florida,
2022-28	Adopting the Final Budget for Fiscal Year 2022-2023; and Providing an Effective Date.
2022-20	